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Anteil der E-Book-Käufer an 
der Gesamtbevölkerung*

BÖRSENVEREIN DES DEUTSCHEN BUCHHANDELS

Das E-Book in Deutschland
Quartal 1–2/2014

0,0

0,5

1,0

1,5

2,0

2,5

3,0

3,5

4,0

Q1–2
2014

Q1–2
2013

3,2 %

3,9 %

Anzahl der E-Book-Käufer
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Umsatzanteil & -veränderung
am Publikumsmarkt*

  12,9 %


